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TOT Mini CE 3 3 2U 11.6 318 x 268 x 101

3 3 2U 11.8TOT Mini CE SMSS 318 x 268 x 101

8 4 2U 22.7TOT Max CE 318 x 369 x 101

8 4 2U 23TOT Max CE SMSS 318 x 369 x 101

TOT FP 12 (B/S)

TOT FP 19 (B/S)

RM 8 CE 343U58 432 x 426 x 159

RM 16 CE 544U816 432 x 489 x 203

RM 30 CE 714U830 432 x 489 x 203

WM 30 752 x 15 N/A30 526 x 259 x 673

WM 30TVSS 2 x 1530 Adds TVSS 78 526 x 259 x 673

WM 50 1045 x 15 N/A50 526 x 259 x 673

WM 50 TVSS 5 x 1550 Adds TVSS 107 526 x 259 x 673

TOT AVR ELITE 4 CE 24.52U44 432 x 483 x 102

TOT AVR ELITE 4 CE 
SMSS

252U44 432 x 483 x 102

AVR-2 Elite 8 CE 414U68 432 x 483 x 203

AVR-2 Elite 16 CE 595U816 432 x 559 x 248

AVR-2 Elite 30 CE 765U1030 432 x 655 x 248

RM Series: - Isolation, Performance & Series Mode Surge (SMSS)

CB = 17" Black Faceplate CS = 17" Silver  RK = 19" Black Rack Mount Faceplate

TOT Series - Isolation, Performance & Protection

Model
Dimensions             

W x D x H mm
 MSRP € 

Output 
Current 
(Amps)

No. of 
Outlets

Rack 
Height

Weight     
kg.

220-230-240V In/Out                          
All models 50Hz +/-3Hz

AVR ELITE Series: Featuring Torus Power Connect Cloud Control

CB = 17" Black Faceplate CS = 17" Silver  RK = 19" Black Rack Mount Faceplate

Deluxe 12" faceplate for TOT Max & Mini (Black or Silver) 
19"rackmount faceplate kit for TOT Max & Mini (Black or 

Silver)

Faceplate Options for TOT Series

Wall Mount RM Series: Isolation, High Performance & SMSS

Made in Canada
www.toruspower.com

2.500 €

3.000 €

3.500 €

4.000 €

158  €

158 €

  7.150 €

  9.150 €

17.300 

€

15.900 €

18.600 €

18.000 €

20.300 €

9.600 €

10.500 €

14.300 €

17.300 €

24.400 €
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Model
Dimensions             

W x D x H mm
 MSRP € 

Output 
Current 
(Amps)

No. of 
Outlets

Rack 
Height

Weight     
kg.

220-230-240V In/Out                          
All models 50Hz +/-3Hz

WM 30 AVR-2-ELITE 75N/A2 x 1530 626 x 260 x 826

WM 30 AVR-2-ELITE 
TVSS

2 x 1530 Adds TVSS 78 626 x 260 x 826

WM 30 AVR-2-ELITE 104N/A5 x 1545 626 x 260 x 826

WM 30 AVR-2-ELITE 
TVSS

5 x 1545 Adds TVSS 107 626 x 260 x 826

Wall Mount RM Series: Isolation, High Performance & SMSS

Made in Canada
www.toruspower.com

25.000 €

28.000 €

27.000 €

30.000 €


